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3 100 000 #

KsapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHaT

XXunas naowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

ObLaa nnowanb

ITax

Jetanu obbvekTa

Tun coenku

Pa3zpen

Tun 6ankoHa

Tun caHy3na

Bua n3 okHa

PeMoHT

[oKynKa B MNoTeKy

https://irkutsk.move.ru/objects/9287889822

CoOCTBEeHHUK

79836907859

17 ™

6 M’

31 ™

2/5

lNponam

KBapTupsbl

6anKoH

COBMeELLEHHbIN

BO ABOP

KOCMEeTUYeCKNin


https://irkutsk.move.ru/kvartiry/

BO3MO>KHa MMNoTeKa, MGT, NapkoBKa

OnucaHue

Oa

KBapTupa B OT/IMHHOM panioHe, A0 HabepexxHon

S5MUH, Calbl WKOblI Mara3unHbl, 06LWECTBEHHbIN

TpaHcnopT. [Mpofaka noka He NpoaaH
NHTEepEeCYoLWNNn BapnaHT.
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